
15. Bärencup 2015

Bindlach, 09.05.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lukas Schaaf RSV Schonungen
1:42

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Linus Gerhardt RSV Schonungen
TÜ 11:0

41 Fr
SS 10:0

53
 2  9  1  1  21 1

3 Timo Vasen TSV Burgebrach
Fr

0:25

01
0:42

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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